
7 judokas. Tirage : 25-05-2025 10:31:12

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

BIGET Alais JC.BEAUCE - 28 (JO) 1 X
000 -0

000 -0

002 -0

000 -0
2 2 2

SERREAU Agathe JC.VENDOME.USV - 41 (JO) 2
110 -0

000 -0

101 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
3 300 1

MERLIN Juliette SAINT AMAND JUD - 18 (JO) 3 X X
110 -0

000 -0
1 100 3

LE FAY MASSAT Aimee AVENIR SONZAY J - 37 (CO) 4 X X X 0 0 4

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

PAILLEY Maelie JC ISSOUDUN - 36 (CO) 1
000 -0

000 -0
X 1 0 2

QUENTAL Keyliash JUDO CLUB LUISA - 28 (JO) 2 X X 0 0 3

RENAULT Sarah BLEREVALDECHERJ - 37 (CO) 3
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 1Poule 1  (28 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 2 (28 kg)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL INDIVIDUEL BENJAMINS BENJAMINES A ORLEANS (45) - DOJO JEAN CLAUDE
ROUSSEAU

POULES (Le25-05-2025)

 1/28 



Benjamin

28 kg
4 Judokas

1. SERREAU Agathe JC.VENDOME.USV - 41

2. RENAULT Sarah BLEREVALDECHERJ - 37

3. PAILLEY Maelie JC ISSOUDUN - 36

3. BIGET Alais JC.BEAUCE - 28

SERREAU A.
 100 -0 / 000-0

 

JO JC.VENDOME.USV - 41SERREAU Agathe SERREAU A.
 100 -0 / 000-0CO JC ISSOUDUN - 36PAILLEY Maelie

CO BLEREVALDECHERJ - 37RENAULT Sarah RENAULT S.
 100 -0 / 000-0JO JC.BEAUCE - 28BIGET Alais

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM REGIONAL INDIVIDUEL BENJAMINS BENJAMINES A ORLEANS (45) - DOJO JEAN CLAUDE
ROUSSEAU

TABLEAU (Le25-05-2025)

Tirage : 25-05-2025 12:09:17
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16 judokas. Tirage : 25-05-2025 10:32:25

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

GOMBERT BAILLY Lou JCVALLEE D AVRE - 28 (CO) 1 X X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 3

MALLET Olive US VERNOU - 37 (CO) 2
100 -0

000 -0

101 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
3 300 1

TOKPA Yonna J3.SPORT.AMILLY - 45 (JO) 3
100 -0

000 -0
X X 1 100 2

THALAMY Lola J.C. VATANAIS - 36 (JO) 4 X X
011 -0

000 -0
1 11 4

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

RONSSE Shanna AJ.CHATEAUROUX - 36 (JO) 1
020 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

VIGNELLES Apolline JC.STE.MAURE.37 - 37 (CO) 2 X X 0 10 3

MBAYE Dandio USM.SARAN - 45 (JO) 3
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

010 -0
2 200 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

AUGIS Lisa JC.VENDOME.USV - 41 (JO) 1 X X 0 0 3

BOURASSI Asinat AS.GIEN JUDO - 45 (JO) 2
102 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

BOZEC Ania CHANCEAUX JUDO - 37 (JO) 3
100 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 1Poule 1  (32 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 2 (32 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 3 (32 kg)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL INDIVIDUEL BENJAMINS BENJAMINES A ORLEANS (45) - DOJO JEAN CLAUDE
ROUSSEAU

POULES (Le25-05-2025)
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16 judokas. Tirage : 25-05-2025 10:32:25

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

VOTIER Thais ES.GATINAISE - 45 (CV) 1
021 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

BIARESE Lea JC.POINCONNET - 36 (OV) 2 X X 0 10 3

CHEVILLARD Romane AVOINE BEAUMONT - 37 (CO) 3 X
020 -0

010 -0
1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GENEAU MIZUMOTO Gabrielle JUDO LOUPEEN - 28 (CV) 1 X X 0 0 3

PIBALEAU Clea AVOINE BEAUMONT - 37 (JO) 2
011 -0

000 -0

011 -0

000 -0
2 22 1

POUET Jeanne US ORLEANS LJJ - 45 (JO) 3
010 -0

000 -0
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 1Poule 4 (32 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 5 (32 kg)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL INDIVIDUEL BENJAMINS BENJAMINES A ORLEANS (45) - DOJO JEAN CLAUDE
ROUSSEAU

POULES (Le25-05-2025)
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Benjamin

32 kg
10 Judokas

1. MBAYE Dandio USM.SARAN - 45

2. MALLET Olive US VERNOU - 37

3. VOTIER Thais ES.GATINAISE - 45

3. RONSSE Shanna AJ.CHATEAUROUX - 36

5. BOURASSI Asinat AS.GIEN JUDO - 45

5. TOKPA Yonna J3.SPORT.AMILLY - 45

7. PIBALEAU Clea AVOINE BEAUMONT - 37

7. CHEVILLARD Romane AVOINE BEAUMONT - 37

MBAYE D.
 100 -0 / 000-0

 

   ---------------------- 
MALLET O.

 

MALLET O.
 020 -0 / 000-0

MALLET O.
 100 -0 / 000-0

CO US VERNOU - 37MALLET Olive

   ---------------------- 
PIBALEAU C.

 
JO AVOINE BEAUMONT - 37PIBALEAU Clea

CV ES.GATINAISE - 45VOTIER Thais
VOTIER T.

 

VOTIER T.
 102 -0 / 000-0

   ---------------------- 

JO CHANCEAUX JUDO - 37BOZEC Ania RONSSE S.
 100 -0 / 000-0JO AJ.CHATEAUROUX - 36RONSSE Shanna

   ---------------------- 
BOURASSI A.

 

BOURASSI A.
 100 -0 / 000-0

MBAYE D.
 100 -0 / 000-0

JO AS.GIEN JUDO - 45BOURASSI Asinat

CO AVOINE BEAUMONT - 37CHEVILLARD Romane CHEVILLARD R.
 000 -0 / 000-0JO US ORLEANS LJJ - 45POUET Jeanne

JO USM.SARAN - 45MBAYE Dandio
MBAYE D.

 

MBAYE D.
 101 -0 / 000-0

   ---------------------- 

JO J3.SPORT.AMILLY - 45TOKPA Yonna
TOKPA Y.

 
   ---------------------- 

 
 PIBALEAU C.

 RONSSE S.
 100 -0 / 000-0 RONSSE S.

 001 -0 / 000-0

PIBALEAU C.
  
 RONSSE S.

 RONSSE S.
 BOURASSI A.

 
 
 CHEVILLARD R.

 TOKPA Y.
 112 -0 / 000-0 VOTIER T.

 100 -0 / 000-0

CHEVILLARD R.
  
 TOKPA Y.

 TOKPA Y.
 VOTIER T.

 
CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM REGIONAL INDIVIDUEL BENJAMINS BENJAMINES A ORLEANS (45) - DOJO JEAN CLAUDE
ROUSSEAU

TABLEAU (Le25-05-2025)

Tirage : 25-05-2025 12:21:42
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23 judokas. Tirage : 25-05-2025 10:35:41

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

TARDY Chloe AST CHATEAUNEUF - 28 (CV) 1 X
020 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 3

FOURNIER Zoe OUZOUER.MARCHE - 41 (OV) 2
100 -0

000 -0

000 -0

000 -0
X 2 100 2

BOUCETTA Ines ESBEFFROI TOURS - 37 (OV) 3 X X X 0 0 4

HERVOUET Sole Shyne JC.ARTENAY - 45 (CV) 4
001 -0

000 -0

000 -0

000 -0

001 -0

000 -0
3 2 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

BOULAIRE Coline JUDO CLUB DE BE - 18 (CO) 1 X X
000 -0

000 -0
1 0 3

MIRZAYEVA Gulay JC.VENDOME.USV - 41 (JO) 2
100 -0

000 -0

101 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
3 300 1

ELAROUI Acile ESBEFFROI TOURS - 37 (JO) 3
010 -0

000 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0
2 110 2

VAYABOURY Lya JUDO CLUB DE GA - 28 (CO) 4 X X X 0 0 4

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ISMAILOVA Aina ESBEFFROI TOURS - 37 (JO) 1
000 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
2 100 1

RAUTUREAU Ilana JC.ARTENAY - 45 (OV) 2 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

RUIZ Alycia DOJO BEAUCERON - 28 (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 2Poule 1  (36 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 2 (36 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 3 (36 kg)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL INDIVIDUEL BENJAMINS BENJAMINES A ORLEANS (45) - DOJO JEAN CLAUDE
ROUSSEAU

POULES (Le25-05-2025)
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23 judokas. Tirage : 25-05-2025 10:35:41

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ALTAN Lya JUDO LOUPEEN - 28 (CV) 1
101 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -M
2 200 1

FILLEAU Lyla AS.MONTLOUIS - 37 (CO) 2 X
101 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

LARDJANE Houda ASS JUDO OLIVET - 45 (JO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ZITOUNI Leelou DREUX.A.C.JUDO - 28 (CB) 1
020 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

ROUSSEAU Alicia AVENIR SONZAY J - 37 (CO) 2 X X 0 10 3

DAN Lou J.C SULLYLOIS - 45 (OV) 3 X
100 -0

010 -0
1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LIMET FERNANDES Helena BOURGES JUDO - 18 (JO) 1
101 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

BLACHE Elia AS.MONTS JUDO - 37 (OV) 2 X X 0 0 3

CARNEIRO Andrea ASS JUDO OLIVET - 45 (JO) 3
100 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 2Poule 4 (36 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 5 (36 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 6 (36 kg)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL INDIVIDUEL BENJAMINS BENJAMINES A ORLEANS (45) - DOJO JEAN CLAUDE
ROUSSEAU

POULES (Le25-05-2025)
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23 judokas. Tirage : 25-05-2025 10:35:41

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ROUSSEL Emma JC.SANCOINS - 18 (OV) 1
101 -0

000 -0

001 -0

000 -0
2 101 1

FATOL Zoe JC.STE.MAURE.37 - 37 (CO) 2 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

DAOUDI Insaf ST.JEAN.2LARUEL - 45 (JO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 2Poule 7  (36 kg)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL INDIVIDUEL BENJAMINS BENJAMINES A ORLEANS (45) - DOJO JEAN CLAUDE
ROUSSEAU

POULES (Le25-05-2025)

 8/28 



Benjamin

36 kg
14 Judokas

1. ZITOUNI Leelou DREUX.A.C.JUDO - 28

2. ALTAN Lya JUDO LOUPEEN - 28

3. FOURNIER Zoe OUZOUER.MARCHE - 41

3. HERVOUET Sole Shyne JC.ARTENAY - 45

5. MIRZAYEVA Gulay JC.VENDOME.USV - 41

5. DAN Lou J.C SULLYLOIS - 45

7. FILLEAU Lyla AS.MONTLOUIS - 37

7. ELAROUI Acile ESBEFFROI TOURS - 37

ZITOUNI L.
 001 -0 / 001-0

 

CO JC.STE.MAURE.37 - 37FATOL Zoe ZITOUNI L.
 020 -0 / 000-0

ZITOUNI L.
 100 -0 / 001-0

ZITOUNI L.
 020 -0 / 000-0

CB DREUX.A.C.JUDO - 28ZITOUNI Leelou

JO ASS JUDO OLIVET - 45CARNEIRO Andrea FOURNIER Z.
 001 -0 / 000-0OV OUZOUER.MARCHE - 41FOURNIER Zoe

   ---------------------- 
MIRZAYEVA G.

 

MIRZAYEVA G.
 100 -0 / 000-0

JO JC.VENDOME.USV - 41MIRZAYEVA Gulay

CO AS.MONTLOUIS - 37FILLEAU Lyla FILLEAU L.
 001 -0 / 000-0JO ESBEFFROI TOURS - 37ISMAILOVA Aina

CV JC.ARTENAY - 45HERVOUET Sole Shyne HERVOUET S.
 100 -0 / 002-0

ALTAN L.
 100 -0 / 000-0

ALTAN L.
 020 -0 / 000-0

OV JC.ARTENAY - 45RAUTUREAU Ilana

   ---------------------- 
ALTAN L.

 
CV JUDO LOUPEEN - 28ALTAN Lya

OV JC.SANCOINS - 18ROUSSEL Emma DAN L.
 001 -0 / 000-0

DAN L.
 100 -0 / 000-0

OV J.C SULLYLOIS - 45DAN Lou

JO ESBEFFROI TOURS - 37ELAROUI Acile ELAROUI A.
 001 -0 / 000-0JO BOURGES JUDO - 18LIMET FERNANDES Helena

FATOL Z.
 

FOURNIER Z.
 100 -0 / 000-0 FOURNIER Z.

 100 -0 / 000-0 FOURNIER Z.
 010 -0 / 000-0

FOURNIER Z.
  
 FILLEAU L.

 FILLEAU L.
 DAN L.

 
 
 HERVOUET S.

 HERVOUET S.
 101 -0 / 000-0 HERVOUET S.

 001 -0 / 000-0

HERVOUET S.
 ROUSSEL E.
 

ELAROUI A.
 000 -0 / 000-0ELAROUI A.

 MIRZAYEVA G.
 

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM REGIONAL INDIVIDUEL BENJAMINS BENJAMINES A ORLEANS (45) - DOJO JEAN CLAUDE
ROUSSEAU

TABLEAU (Le25-05-2025)

Tirage : 25-05-2025 12:24:58
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21 judokas. Tirage : 25-05-2025 13:04:10

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

RIOLET Katarina SANDOKAI DU MON - 41 (CO) 1
110 -0

020 -M
X 1 100 2

BAUGE JOLY Amandine U.S.F JUDO - 18 (CV) 2 X X 0 20 3

DAHMANE Emna J3.SPORT.AMILLY - 45 (CO) 3
020 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -M
2 200 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

TRAVAUX Wendy ST.GERM1.DU.PUY - 18 (CO) 1
100 -0

000 -0

000 -0

000 -0
2 100 1

CORONAS Maelys JC.ARDENTES - 36 (JO) 2 X
020 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

KATAMBAIE Elyah USM.SARAN - 45 (CO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SHAFIEIVAND Atissa A.M.I.J.EPERNON - 28 (CV) 1 X
001 -0

000 -0
1 1 2

BAREL Kataleya DCBO - 45 (CO) 2
020 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

DOUMAS DA CONCEICAO Yuna ARTS MARTIAUX - 37 (JO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 1Poule 1  (40 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 2 (40 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 3 (40 kg)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL INDIVIDUEL BENJAMINS BENJAMINES A ORLEANS (45) - DOJO JEAN CLAUDE
ROUSSEAU

POULES (Le25-05-2025)
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21 judokas. Tirage : 25-05-2025 13:04:10

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BOISTARD Emma ES.GATINAISE - 45 (CO) 1
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

LOUNISSI Sela DOJO DU COMBRAY - 28 (OV) 2 X
001 -0

000 -0
1 1 2

KOUAME Faith JC TOURAINE - 37 (JO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

TATET Emmy JC.DUN/AURON - 18 (CO) 1 X X 0 10 3

DESPRES Hanae JC.METTRAY - 37 (JO) 2
101 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

PIED Alexandra E S COULLONS JU - 45 (OV) 3
100 -0

010 -0

020 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

CHAUVEAU Louna AVENIR SONZAY J - 37 (CO) 1
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -X
2 200 1

NONG Maelynn BOURGES JUDO - 18 (CO) 2 X
100 -0

000 -X
1 100 2

HADDOUT Manelle JC.PITHIVIERS - 45 (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 1Poule 4 (40 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 5 (40 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 6 (40 kg)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL INDIVIDUEL BENJAMINS BENJAMINES A ORLEANS (45) - DOJO JEAN CLAUDE
ROUSSEAU

POULES (Le25-05-2025)
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21 judokas. Tirage : 25-05-2025 13:04:10

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ACHIK Safiya A.M.I.J.EPERNON - 28 (CV) 1 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

EGRE Enora BOURGES JUDO - 18 (OV) 2
020 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

FERREIRA Indila ST.JEAN.2LARUEL - 45 (JO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 1Poule 7 (40 kg)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL INDIVIDUEL BENJAMINS BENJAMINES A ORLEANS (45) - DOJO JEAN CLAUDE
ROUSSEAU

POULES (Le25-05-2025)
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Benjamin

40 kg
14 Judokas

1. BAREL Kataleya DCBO - 45

2. EGRE Enora BOURGES JUDO - 18

3. BOISTARD Emma ES.GATINAISE - 45

3. DAHMANE Emna J3.SPORT.AMILLY - 45

5. CHAUVEAU Louna AVENIR SONZAY J - 37

5. DESPRES Hanae JC.METTRAY - 37

7. NONG Maelynn BOURGES JUDO - 18

7. PIED Alexandra E S COULLONS JU - 45

BAREL K.
 100 -0 / 010-0

 

OV DOJO DU COMBRAY - 28LOUNISSI Sela CHAUVEAU L.
 000 -0 / 000-0

BAREL K.
 100 -0 / 000-0

BAREL K.
 020 -0 / 000-0

CO AVENIR SONZAY J - 37CHAUVEAU Louna

CV A.M.I.J.EPERNON - 28ACHIK Safiya BAREL K.
 101 -0 / 000-0CO DCBO - 45BAREL Kataleya

JO JC.ARDENTES - 36CORONAS Maelys PIED A.
 020 -0 / 000-0

DAHMANE E.
 100 -0 / 000-0

OV E S COULLONS JU - 45PIED Alexandra

CO J3.SPORT.AMILLY - 45DAHMANE Emna
DAHMANE E.

 
   ---------------------- 

JO JC.METTRAY - 37DESPRES Hanae EGRE E.
 010 -0 / 000-0

EGRE E.
 100 -0 / 000-0

EGRE E.
 020 -0 / 000-0

OV BOURGES JUDO - 18EGRE Enora

CO SANDOKAI DU MON - 41RIOLET Katarina RIOLET K.
 100 -0 / 000-0CV A.M.I.J.EPERNON - 28SHAFIEIVAND Atissa

CO ES.GATINAISE - 45BOISTARD Emma BOISTARD E.
 111 -0 / 000-0

BOISTARD E.
 100 -0 / 000-0

CO BOURGES JUDO - 18NONG Maelynn

   ---------------------- 
TRAVAUX W.

 
CO ST.GERM1.DU.PUY - 18TRAVAUX Wendy

ACHIK S.
 

CHAUVEAU L.
 100 -0 / 000-0 CHAUVEAU L.

 000 -0 / 000-0 BOISTARD E.
 100 -0 / 000-0

CHAUVEAU L.
  
 PIED A.

 PIED A.
 BOISTARD E.

 
DESPRES H.

 
DESPRES H.

 100 -0 / 000-0 DESPRES H.
 100 -0 / 000-0 DAHMANE E.

 100 -0 / 000-0

RIOLET K.
 NONG M.
 

NONG M.
 100 -0 / 000-0TRAVAUX W.

 DAHMANE E.
 

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM REGIONAL INDIVIDUEL BENJAMINS BENJAMINES A ORLEANS (45) - DOJO JEAN CLAUDE
ROUSSEAU

TABLEAU (Le25-05-2025)

Tirage : 25-05-2025 15:08:25
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20 judokas. Tirage : 25-05-2025 13:05:33

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

ISSA Iris DOJO DU COMBRAY - 28 (OV) 1
100 -0

000 -0

001 -0

000 -0

101 -0

000 -0
3 201 1

DENIS BROSSIER Elana JC.VENDOME.USV - 41 (CO) 2 X X
101 -0

000 -0
1 100 3

MILLAT Elina J3.SPORT.AMILLY - 45 (JO) 3 X
100 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

RENOTON Ayumi CHANCEAUX JUDO - 37 (CO) 4 X X
001 -0

000 -0
1 1 4

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

DE HARO Maria AVORD JUDO CLUB - 18 (JO) 1
020 -0

000 -0
X X 1 100 3

GARNIER Capucine JC.MONTOIRE - 41 (JO) 2 X X X 0 0 4

DUROIR CONTY Romane STAVERTIN SPORT - 37 (CO) 3
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
X 2 200 2

BRASSELEUR LIMERY Thais USM.SARAN - 45 (JO) 4
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
3 300 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GAUCHEROT Lola J.C SULLYLOIS - 45 (OV) 1
020 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

CHAMBOLLE Zoe PLANETE JUDO TO - 28 (JO) 2 X
010 -0

002 -0
1 10 2

RAMBERT Charlene J.C. VATANAIS - 36 (JO) 3 X X 0 2 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 2Poule 1  (44 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 2 (44 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 3 (44 kg)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL INDIVIDUEL BENJAMINS BENJAMINES A ORLEANS (45) - DOJO JEAN CLAUDE
ROUSSEAU

POULES (Le25-05-2025)
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20 judokas. Tirage : 25-05-2025 13:05:33

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

RAHARISOA Thea ARTS MARTIAUX - 37 (OV) 1
002 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 102 1

AVEZARD Kalie J.C SULLYLOIS - 45 (JO) 2 X
021 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

SOUTTRE Mia US.ST.MAUR.JUDO - 36 (CO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

AFIF Nora JUDO CLUB LUISA - 28 (OV) 1
010 -0

000 -0
X 1 10 2

MAURAIS Maelisse ST.GEORGES/CHER - 41 (JO) 2 X X 0 0 3

DIES Lily ESBEFFROI TOURS - 37 (CO) 3
000 -0

000 -2

003 -0

000 -0
2 3 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LORDELOT Leida KODOKANBONNEVAL - 28 (JO) 1 X
002 -0

000 -0
1 3 2

JAMIN Angele AJJVAL DE VIENN - 37 (OV) 2
010 -0

001 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 110 1

PEPE Ayana ST.JEAN.2LARUEL - 45 (JO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 2Poule 4 (44 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 5 (44 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 6 (44 kg)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL INDIVIDUEL BENJAMINS BENJAMINES A ORLEANS (45) - DOJO JEAN CLAUDE
ROUSSEAU

POULES (Le25-05-2025)
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Benjamin

44 kg
12 Judokas

1. GAUCHEROT Lola J.C SULLYLOIS - 45

2. RAHARISOA Thea ARTS MARTIAUX - 37

3. DIES Lily ESBEFFROI TOURS - 37

3. ISSA Iris DOJO DU COMBRAY - 28

5. BRASSELEUR LIMERY Thais USM.SARAN - 45

5. MILLAT Elina J3.SPORT.AMILLY - 45

7. AVEZARD Kalie J.C SULLYLOIS - 45

7. DUROIR CONTY Romane STAVERTIN SPORT - 37

GAUCHEROT L.
 020 -0 / 000-0

 

JO J.C SULLYLOIS - 45AVEZARD Kalie AVEZARD K.
 100 -0 / 000-0

GAUCHEROT L.
 102 -0 / 000-0

GAUCHEROT L.
 020 -0 / 000-0

OV JUDO CLUB LUISA - 28AFIF Nora

OV J.C SULLYLOIS - 45GAUCHEROT Lola
GAUCHEROT L.

 
   ---------------------- 

   ---------------------- 
BRASSELEUR LIMERY T.

 

ISSA I.
 100 -0 / 000-0

JO USM.SARAN - 45BRASSELEUR LIMERY Thais

OV DOJO DU COMBRAY - 28ISSA Iris ISSA I.
 000 -0 / 000-0JO KODOKANBONNEVAL - 28LORDELOT Leida

   ---------------------- 
RAHARISOA T.

 

RAHARISOA T.
 100 -0 / 000-0

RAHARISOA T.
 000 -0 / 000-0

OV ARTS MARTIAUX - 37RAHARISOA Thea

CO STAVERTIN SPORT - 37DUROIR CONTY Romane DUROIR CONTY R.
 020 -0 / 000-0JO PLANETE JUDO TO - 28CHAMBOLLE Zoe

OV AJJVAL DE VIENN - 37JAMIN Angele MILLAT E.
 100 -0 / 000-0

DIES L.
 021 -0 / 000-0

JO J3.SPORT.AMILLY - 45MILLAT Elina

CO ESBEFFROI TOURS - 37DIES Lily
DIES L.

 
   ---------------------- 

 
 AVEZARD K.

 BRASSELEUR LIMERY T.
 100 -0 / 000-F DIES L.

 010 -0 / 000-0

AVEZARD K.
 LORDELOT L.
 

BRASSELEUR LIMERY T.
 000 -0 / 000-0BRASSELEUR LIMERY T.

 DIES L.
 

 
 DUROIR CONTY R.

 MILLAT E.
 020 -0 / 000-0 ISSA I.

 010 -0 / 000-0

DUROIR CONTY R.
  
 MILLAT E.

 MILLAT E.
 ISSA I.

 
CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM REGIONAL INDIVIDUEL BENJAMINS BENJAMINES A ORLEANS (45) - DOJO JEAN CLAUDE
ROUSSEAU

TABLEAU (Le25-05-2025)

Tirage : 25-05-2025 15:10:53
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16 judokas. Tirage : 25-05-2025 13:06:17

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

POULAIN Zoe JUDO CLUB LUISA - 28 (JO) 1 X X X 0 1 4

RUCHETON Aloise BOURGES JUDO - 18 (CO) 2
001 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
3 201 1

LEVEQUE DECOURS Eglantine JC.LE.BLANC - 36 (OV) 3
021 -0

000 -0
X

020 -0

000 -0
2 200 2

FOURREAU Clara AS.LUYNOISE - 37 (JO) 4
002 -0

001 -0
X X 1 2 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

REGNIER DE SOUSA Leona LANGEAIS - 37 (CO) 1
101 -0

000 -0
X 1 101 2

TRAVERS Louisia JC SENONCHES - 28 (CO) 2 X X 0 0 3

KIMBEMBE Chriciela U.S.F JUDO - 18 (CV) 3
100 -0

001 -0

021 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BONNIN Morganne SAINT AMAND JUD - 18 (CO) 1
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

GREUN Lia ASL ST PRYVE - 45 (CO) 2 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

GUINEE Oceanne J.C. VATANAIS - 36 (JO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 3Poule 1  (48 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 2 (48 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 3 (48 kg)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL INDIVIDUEL BENJAMINS BENJAMINES A ORLEANS (45) - DOJO JEAN CLAUDE
ROUSSEAU

POULES (Le25-05-2025)
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16 judokas. Tirage : 25-05-2025 13:06:17

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DELPLANQUE Alicia BOURGES JUDO - 18 (CO) 1 X
011 -0

000 -0
1 11 2

BARRET Juliette DREUX.A.C.JUDO - 28 (CB) 2
110 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

OUTGADIRT Fatima JC.PITHIVIERS - 45 (JO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BARBADO Blanca BOURGES JUDO - 18 (JO) 1
020 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

MAILLOT Flavie JC DE VIERZON - 18 (JO) 2 X X 0 0 3

BABINGUI BERROCAL Derya Rosalie JC.JOCONDIEN - 37 (JO) 3
000 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 100 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 3Poule 4 (48 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 5 (48 kg)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL INDIVIDUEL BENJAMINS BENJAMINES A ORLEANS (45) - DOJO JEAN CLAUDE
ROUSSEAU

POULES (Le25-05-2025)
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Benjamin

48 kg
10 Judokas

1. RUCHETON Aloise BOURGES JUDO - 18

2. REGNIER DE SOUSA Leona LANGEAIS - 37

3. KIMBEMBE Chriciela U.S.F JUDO - 18

3. BONNIN Morganne
SAINT AMAND JUD -
18

5.
BABINGUI BERROCAL Derya
Rosalie

JC.JOCONDIEN - 37

5. BARRET Juliette
DREUX.A.C.JUDO -
28

7. GREUN Lia ASL ST PRYVE - 45

7. BARBADO Blanca BOURGES JUDO - 18

RUCHETON A.
 011 -0 / 001-0

 

CB DREUX.A.C.JUDO - 28BARRET Juliette
BARRET J.

 

REGNIER DE SOUSA L.
 101 -0 / 000-0

REGNIER DE SOUSA L.
 100 -0 / 000-0

   ---------------------- 

OV JC.LE.BLANC - 36LEVEQUE DECOURS Eglantine REGNIER DE SOUSA L.
 100 -0 / 000-0CO LANGEAIS - 37REGNIER DE SOUSA Leona

   ---------------------- 
GREUN L.

 

BABINGUI BERROCAL D.
 010 -0 / 002-0

CO ASL ST PRYVE - 45GREUN Lia

   ---------------------- 
BABINGUI BERROCAL D.

 
JO JC.JOCONDIEN - 37BABINGUI BERROCAL Derya Rosalie

   ---------------------- 
KIMBEMBE C.

 

RUCHETON A.
 100 -0 / 000-0

RUCHETON A.
 010 -0 / 000-0

CV U.S.F JUDO - 18KIMBEMBE Chriciela

   ---------------------- 
RUCHETON A.

 
CO BOURGES JUDO - 18RUCHETON Aloise

JO BOURGES JUDO - 18BARBADO Blanca BARBADO B.
 001 -0 / 000-0

BONNIN M.
 020 -0 / 000-0

CO BOURGES JUDO - 18DELPLANQUE Alicia

   ---------------------- 
BONNIN M.

 
CO SAINT AMAND JUD - 18BONNIN Morganne

LEVEQUE DECOURS E.
 

BARRET J.
 100 -0 / 000-0 BARRET J.

 020 -0 / 000-0 BONNIN M.
 020 -0 / 000-0

BARRET J.
  
 GREUN L.

 GREUN L.
 BONNIN M.

 
 
 KIMBEMBE C.

 KIMBEMBE C.
 103 -0 / 000-0 KIMBEMBE C.

 101 -0 / 000-0

KIMBEMBE C.
  
 BARBADO B.

 BARBADO B.
 BABINGUI BERROCAL D.

 
CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM REGIONAL INDIVIDUEL BENJAMINS BENJAMINES A ORLEANS (45) - DOJO JEAN CLAUDE
ROUSSEAU

TABLEAU (Le25-05-2025)

Tirage : 25-05-2025 14:44:32
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14 judokas. Tirage : 25-05-2025 14:52:45

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

KALI Lyna JC.LOURY - 45 (CO) 1 X
101 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 2

ANDRE Madeline JC.SANCOINS - 18 (CV) 2
111 -0

000 -0

101 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
3 300 1

GRONDIN Layana DOJO DU COMBRAY - 28 (JO) 3 X X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 9

BAUNE LIDOLFF Gabrielle JC.MAGDUNOIS - 45 (JO) 4 X X X 0 0 13

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

LAMBERT Leyla BCC28 - 28 (JO) 1
101 -0

000 -0
X X 1 100 9

GARNIER Anicee JC.MONTOIRE - 41 (JO) 2 X X X 0 0 13

CHOPIN Lison AS.CHECY JUDO - 45 (JO) 3
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
3 300 1

LE BOHEC Salome JUDO SAINT-CYR- - 37 (CO) 4
021 -0

000 -0

010 -0

000 -0
X 2 110 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DELIEU Asmaa JCVALLEE D AVRE - 28 (CV) 1 X X 0 0 9

VANEETVELDE Aurore J3.SPORT.AMILLY - 45 (OV) 2
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

GUERINEAU MARQUENET Lilou BLEREVALDECHERJ - 37 (OV) 3
000 -0

000 -0
X 1 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 3Poule 1 (52 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 2 (52 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 3 (52 kg)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL INDIVIDUEL BENJAMINS BENJAMINES A ORLEANS (45) - DOJO JEAN CLAUDE
ROUSSEAU

POULES (Le25-05-2025)
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14 judokas. Tirage : 25-05-2025 14:52:45

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

VIOLET Jeanne JC.LE.BLANC - 36 (OV) 1
000 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
2 100 1

MONCEAU Lorine JCVALLEE D AVRE - 28 (CV) 2 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

ANGERVILLE Eva ST.JEAN.2LARUEL - 45 (JO) 3 X X 0 0 9

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 3Poule 4 (52 kg)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL INDIVIDUEL BENJAMINS BENJAMINES A ORLEANS (45) - DOJO JEAN CLAUDE
ROUSSEAU

POULES (Le25-05-2025)
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Benjamin

52 kg
8 Judokas

1. CHOPIN Lison AS.CHECY JUDO - 45

2. ANDRE Madeline JC.SANCOINS - 18

3. VANEETVELDE Aurore J3.SPORT.AMILLY - 45

3. VIOLET Jeanne JC.LE.BLANC - 36

5. GUERINEAU MARQUENET Lilou BLEREVALDECHERJ - 37

5. MONCEAU Lorine JCVALLEE D AVRE - 28

7. LE BOHEC Salome JUDO SAINT-CYR- - 37

7. KALI Lyna JC.LOURY - 45

CHOPIN L.
 101 -0 / 000-0

 

OV BLEREVALDECHERJ - 37GUERINEAU MARQUENET Lilou ANDRE M.
 100 -0 / 000-0

ANDRE M.
 101 -0 / 000-0

CV JC.SANCOINS - 18ANDRE Madeline

CO JUDO SAINT-CYR- - 37LE BOHEC Salome VIOLET J.
 100 -0 / 001-0OV JC.LE.BLANC - 36VIOLET Jeanne

JO AS.CHECY JUDO - 45CHOPIN Lison CHOPIN L.
 100 -0 / 000-0

CHOPIN L.
 100 -0 / 000-0

CO JC.LOURY - 45KALI Lyna

OV J3.SPORT.AMILLY - 45VANEETVELDE Aurore VANEETVELDE A.
 020 -0 / 000-0CV JCVALLEE D AVRE - 28MONCEAU Lorine

GUERINEAU MARQUENET L.
 

GUERINEAU MARQUENET L.
 020 -0 / 000-0 VANEETVELDE A.

 021 -0 / 000-0
LE BOHEC S.

 
VANEETVELDE A.

 

KALI L.
 

MONCEAU L.
 010 -0 / 000-0 VIOLET J.

 001 -0 / 000-0
MONCEAU L.

 
VIOLET J.

 

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM REGIONAL INDIVIDUEL BENJAMINS BENJAMINES A ORLEANS (45) - DOJO JEAN CLAUDE
ROUSSEAU

TABLEAU (Le25-05-2025)

Tirage : 25-05-2025 17:16:14
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12 judokas. Tirage : 25-05-2025 15:12:32

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SAINT SAENS Rejane SAINT AMAND JUD - 18 (JO) 1
020 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

VILETTE Lilou AS.MONTS JUDO - 37 (CO) 2 X X 0 0 3

MARION Daphne JCDESCARTES - 37 (JO) 3 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

HODIMONT Enola ST.GEORGES/CHER - 41 (OV) 1
020 -0

000 -0

012 -0

000 -0
2 112 1

MARIE FRANCOISE BOULOUX Calie JC.ARDENTES - 36 (JO) 2 X X 0 0 3

ECAILLE Camille STAVERTIN SPORT - 37 (OV) 3 X
010 -0

000 -0
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

PEREA Kimiko J3.SPORT.AMILLY - 45 (OV) 1
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

BIMANSHA MWILA Louane ESBEFFROI TOURS - 37 (JO) 2 X X 0 0 3

MUREAU Eiden LANGEAIS - 37 (OV) 3 X
000 -0

000 -0
1 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 5Poule 1 (57 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 2 (57 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 3 (57 kg)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL INDIVIDUEL BENJAMINS BENJAMINES A ORLEANS (45) - DOJO JEAN CLAUDE
ROUSSEAU

POULES (Le25-05-2025)
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12 judokas. Tirage : 25-05-2025 15:12:32

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DELATRE Anaelle JUDO CLUB NLR - 28 (JO) 1
020 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

BE YALEMENDE LEYA Navely Maryale AS.GIEN JUDO - 45 (OV) 2 X X 0 0 3

KABEYA Hope ESBEFFROI TOURS - 37 (CO) 3
100 -0

000 -0

101 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 5Poule 4 (57 kg)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL INDIVIDUEL BENJAMINS BENJAMINES A ORLEANS (45) - DOJO JEAN CLAUDE
ROUSSEAU

POULES (Le25-05-2025)
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Benjamin

57 kg
8 Judokas

1. PEREA Kimiko J3.SPORT.AMILLY - 45

2. SAINT SAENS Rejane SAINT AMAND JUD - 18

3. KABEYA Hope ESBEFFROI TOURS - 37

3. DELATRE Anaelle JUDO CLUB NLR - 28

5. HODIMONT Enola ST.GEORGES/CHER - 41

5. MARION Daphne JCDESCARTES - 37

7. MUREAU Eiden LANGEAIS - 37

7. ECAILLE Camille STAVERTIN SPORT - 37

PEREA K.
 100 -0 / 000-0

 

JO JCDESCARTES - 37MARION Daphne PEREA K.
 100 -0 / 000-0

PEREA K.
 100 -0 / 010-0

OV J3.SPORT.AMILLY - 45PEREA Kimiko

CO ESBEFFROI TOURS - 37KABEYA Hope KABEYA H.
 112 -0 / 000-0OV STAVERTIN SPORT - 37ECAILLE Camille

OV ST.GEORGES/CHER - 41HODIMONT Enola DELATRE A.
 020 -0 / 000-0

SAINT SAENS R.
 100 -0 / 000-0

JO JUDO CLUB NLR - 28DELATRE Anaelle

JO SAINT AMAND JUD - 18SAINT SAENS Rejane SAINT SAENS R.
 101 -0 / 000-0OV LANGEAIS - 37MUREAU Eiden

MARION D.
 

MARION D.
 020 -0 / 000-0 DELATRE A.

 020 -0 / 000-0
ECAILLE C.

 
DELATRE A.

 

HODIMONT E.
 

HODIMONT E.
 000 -0 / 000-0 KABEYA H.

 020 -0 / 000-0
MUREAU E.

 
KABEYA H.

 

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM REGIONAL INDIVIDUEL BENJAMINS BENJAMINES A ORLEANS (45) - DOJO JEAN CLAUDE
ROUSSEAU

TABLEAU (Le25-05-2025)

Tirage : 25-05-2025 16:39:27
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4 judokas. Tirage : 25-05-2025 15:13:21

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

BOURBON Enea JC DE VIERZON - 18 (CO) 1 X X X 0 0 4

MBAYE Tyana AS.VENNECY - 45 (CO) 2
100 -0

000 -0

001 -0

000 -0

001 -0

000 -0
3 102 1

PERRIN Chloe JCLUB FERTESIEN - 45 (OV) 3
100 -0

000 -0
X X 1 100 3

CAPPELLA Enorah JCDESCARTES - 37 (JO) 4
110 -0

000 -0
X

101 -0

000 -0
2 200 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

Tapis 8Poule 1  (63 kg)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL INDIVIDUEL BENJAMINS BENJAMINES A ORLEANS (45) - DOJO JEAN CLAUDE
ROUSSEAU

POULES (Le25-05-2025)
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11 judokas. Tirage : 25-05-2025 15:14:05

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

DEVOL Lucie JC.MEHUN - 18 (OV) 1
020 -0

000 -0
X X 1 100 3

JULIEN Romane JUDO LOUPEEN - 28 (OV) 2 X X X 0 0 4

PINGOT Gabrielle AS.GIEN JUDO - 45 (CO) 3
101 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

010 -0

000 -0
3 210 1

NOUNOUHI Hajar J3.SPORT.AMILLY - 45 (OV) 4
100 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
X 2 200 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

TRIPAULT Anais AS LAMOTTOISE - 41 (OV) 1 X X X 0 0 4

DELACHAUME Leanne JUDO AUNEAU - 28 (OV) 2
000 -0

000 -0
X X 1 0 3

MAGOUA Oriana JC TOURAINE - 37 (CO) 3
020 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

001 -0

000 -0
3 201 1

OUATTARA Djeneba US ORLEANS LJJ - 45 (JO) 4
020 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -M
X 2 200 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

TOURE Assetou LANGEAIS - 37 (CO) 1 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

LESOURD Margot JC BEAUGENCY - 45 (OV) 2
101 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

BERI Chasme INGRE.JC - 45 (JO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 6Poule 1  (+63 kg)

Tapis 6Poule 2 (+63 kg)

Tapis 6Poule 3 (+63 kg)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL INDIVIDUEL BENJAMINS BENJAMINES A ORLEANS (45) - DOJO JEAN CLAUDE
ROUSSEAU

POULES (Le25-05-2025)
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Benjamin

+63 kg
6 Judokas

1. PINGOT Gabrielle AS.GIEN JUDO - 45

2. LESOURD Margot JC BEAUGENCY - 45

3. TOURE Assetou LANGEAIS - 37

3. NOUNOUHI Hajar J3.SPORT.AMILLY - 45

5. OUATTARA Djeneba US ORLEANS LJJ - 45

5. MAGOUA Oriana JC TOURAINE - 37

PINGOT G.
 100 -0 / 000-M

 

   --------------------- 
PINGOT G.

 

PINGOT G.
 000 -0 / 000-0

CO AS.GIEN JUDO - 45PINGOT Gabrielle

CO LANGEAIS - 37TOURE Assetou TOURE A.
 100 -0 / 000-0JO US ORLEANS LJJ - 45OUATTARA Djeneba

OV JC BEAUGENCY - 45LESOURD Margot
LESOURD M.

 

LESOURD M.
 100 -0 / 000-0

   --------------------- 

CO JC TOURAINE - 37MAGOUA Oriana NOUNOUHI H.
 020 -0 / 000-0OV J3.SPORT.AMILLY - 45NOUNOUHI Hajar

 
 OUATTARA D.

 
NOUNOUHI H.

 100 -0 / 000-0
OUATTARA D.

 
NOUNOUHI H.

 

 
 MAGOUA O.

 
TOURE A.

 100 -0 / 000-0
MAGOUA O.

 
TOURE A.

 

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM REGIONAL INDIVIDUEL BENJAMINS BENJAMINES A ORLEANS (45) - DOJO JEAN CLAUDE
ROUSSEAU

TABLEAU (Le25-05-2025)

Tirage : 25-05-2025 16:37:47
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